BAGDAD BUS #10 a.m. WYATT / p.m. RAQUEL

A.M. A.M. P.M. P.M.

MONDAY TU-FRI NORMAL EARLY
6:45 6:15 Depart Wilbur 3:00 Depart Wilbur 12:20 | Depart Wilbur
7:00 6:30 Knauer, Ashleigh 3:02 Dane Town 12:22 | Dane Town
7:04 6:34 Geib, sawyer 3:03 Boat Shop 12:23 | Boat Shop
7:05 6:35 Young, Michael/Ryan 3:05 Museum 12:25 | Museum
7:15 6:45 Llewellyn, james/kylie 3:10 Sherwood 12:30 | Sherwood
7:20 6:50 Bagdad 3:20 Chipman 12:40 | Chipman
7:30 7:00 Bennett, Grace 3:22 Goodwin, buncan | 12:42 | Goodwin, Duncan
7:35 7:05 Knight, Karson 3:25 Knight 12:45 | Knight
7:40 7:10 Chipman, cayden/chloe 3:30 Bennett 12:50 | Bennett
7:42 7:12 Goodwin, buncan 3:35 Bagdad 12:55 | Bagdad

Dalton, Dante, Alleyah

7:55 7:25 Sherwood 3:40 Llewellyn 1:00 | Llewellyn
7:59 7:29 Museum 3:50 Young 1:10 | Young
8:01 7:31 Boat Shop 3:55 Geib 1:15 | Geib
8:02 7:32 Dane Town 4:10 Knauer, Ashleigh 1:30 | Knauer, Ashleigh
8:05 7:35 Wilbur School 4:30 Return Wilbur 1:50 | Return Wilbur




